OCT
NOV
DEC
JAN
FEB
MAR
APR
MAY
JUNE
JUL
AUG
SEP

Bandera Electric Coop
kWh Cost

13,836.00  $1,399.20
10,136.00  $1,066.93

$2,466.13

Champion Energy
Svcs
kWh Cost

1,004.00 $134.04
778.00 $107.02

$107.02

REAL COUNTY UTILITIES
Fiscal Year 2022

CP&L ENERGY
kWh Cost

764.75 $115.33
825.35 $124.49

$0.00

City of Camp Wood
Water
Gallons Cost

2,270.00  $147.65
2,060.00 $147.50

$295.15

City of Leakey
Water
Gallons Cost

102,269.00  $233.67
74,439.00  $194.98

$428.65

Tim's South Texas
Propane
Gallons Cost

0.00 $0.00
148.50 $395.01

TOTAL COST

$2,012.03
$1,804.42
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$395.01 $3,691.96



