REAL COUNTY UTILITIES

Fiscal Year 2022

	Bandera Electric Coop		Champion Energy Svcs		CP&L ENERGY		City of Camp Wood Water		City of Leakey Water		Tim's South Texas Propane		TOTAL COST
	kWh	Cost	kWh	Cost	kWh	Cost	Gallons	Cost	Gallons	Cost	Gallons	Cost	TOTAL COST
ОСТ	13,836.00	\$1,399.20	1,004.00	\$134.04	764.75	\$115.33	2,270.00	\$147.65	102,269.00	\$233.67	0.00	\$0.00	\$2,012.03
NOV	10,136.00	\$1,066.93	778.00	\$107.02	825.35	\$124.49	2,060.00	\$147.50	74,439.00	\$194.98	148.50	\$395.01	\$1,804.42
DEC													\$0.00
JAN													\$0.00
FEB													\$0.00
MAR													\$0.00
APR													\$0.00
MAY													\$0.00
JUNE													\$0.00
JUL													\$0.00
AUG													\$0.00
SEP			_				_		<u>-</u>				\$0.00
		\$2,466.13		\$107.02		\$0.00		\$295.15		\$428.65		\$395.01	\$3,691.96